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Speedo Talent Cup 2016
Amsterdam, 28-2-2016
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Programmanr. 210
28-2-2016

Meisjes, 50m schoolslag

Jeugdlen?2
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1van 1

1

o~NO O~ WN

Adia Seye

Noa Sanders
Wiktoria Redzimska
Joyce Kuipers
Storm Willemsen
Ouassima Quandil
Annabel Kuipers
Jamille de Klerck

vereniging

DwWT

De Kikker

ZPC Hoogeveen
Orca

DWK

DwT

DWK

AZC

inschrijftijd

1:39.89
1:27.48
1:24.16
1:17.09
1:18.36
1:25.95
1:31.49
1:42.12

startnr.

200005366
200002542
200106042
200103426
200100570
200102948
200001076
200105222

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to KNZB
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